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Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
November 19 | November20 | November 21 | November 22 | November 23 | November 24 | November 25
Midnight CIeveIgnd Smart Class CIeveIa!nd Smart Class The Mldplght The Mummy CIeveIgnd
Classic Classic Movie and the Classic
12:30AM Cinema SPAN 1011a Cinema SPAN 1011a Show Monkey Cinema
1:00AM 12 Replay 11 Replay 12 S 18
: The Midnight
1:30 AM Movie
_ Cleveland Cleveland The Mummy [ The Midnight
2:00 AM Classic Smart Class Classic Smart Class and the Movie Show
2:30 AM Cinema FREN 1010a Cinema FREN 1010a Monkey Show 9
3:.00 AM 16 Replay 7 Replay 4 20
3:30 AM NASA X The Mummy
and the
) NASA NASA NASA
HOOAM) - sciFiles Sci-Files Sci-Files | omanCless | Monkey
. SPAN 10111
4:30 AM NASA X NASA X (Ind. Study) 2
5:00 AM | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life Replay
5:30 AM Smart Class | Smart Class
, Career Career Career Career Career
6:00 AM Tracks Tracks Tracks Tracks Tracks FIRIEL 0L || AREIALE
] Destination Destination Destination Destination Destination
6:30 AM Tomorrow Tomorrow Tomorrow Tomorrow Tomorrow Replay Replay
7:00 AM | NASA Connect NASA NASA Connect NASA NASA
Connect Connect Connect
7:30 AM NASA 360 NASA 360 NASA 360 NASA 360 NASA 360
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November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
November 19 | November20 | November21 | November22 | November 23 | November 24
8:00 AM NASA NASA NASA NASA NASA
' Sci-Files Sci-Files Sci-Files Sci-Files Sci-Files
8:30 AM
9:00 AM | Career Tracks | Career Tracks | Career Tracks | Career Tracks | Career Tracks

9:30 AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

NOON

12:30PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Simply a Life

NASA

Destination
Tomorrow

Health

Talks

NASA
Sci-Files

NASA
Sci-Files

Words &
Music 103

Slmply a Life

Destination

Tomorrow

Health

Talks

Simply a Life

Crooked
River 405

NASA X

Destination
Tomorrow

NASA Connect

NASA 360

Career
Tracks

NASA Connect

NASA X

Sunday
November 25

NASA Connect

Career
Tracks

Simply a Life

| Words & Music
476

NASA
Sci-Files

NASA
Sci-Files

Crooked River
477

4:30 PM Connect Career Tracks
5:00 PM | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life | Simply a Life
5:30 PM

Plate Up! 2

Health

Talks
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Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
November 19 November 20 | November21 | November 22 | November 23 | November24 | November 25
Words & Words & Words &
Music 526 Music 527 Music 524

6:00 PM

) Crooked Crooked Crooked
6:30 PM River 526 River 527 River 524
] Words & Words & Words & . . . . Career

7:00 PM Music 521 Music 523 Music 525 Simply a Life | Simply a Life Tracks

Crooked River Crooked Crooked

7:30 PM 521 River 523 River 525

_ . . . : . . . . Words &
8:00PM | Simply a Life | Simply aLife | Simply a Life | Simply a Life Music 528
: Crooked
8:30PM River 528

Words & Words &
Music 522 Music 524
Crooked River Crooked
522 River 524

Words &

Music 521
Crooked
River 521

Words & Words &
Music 522 Music 525

Crooked Crooked
River 522 River 526

Words & Words &
Music 523 Music 527

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00PM

10:30PM

11:00PM

11:30PM Words & Crooked Crooked Crooked
' Music 486 River 485 River 523 River 528




