

November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	Monday November 19	Tuesday November 20	Wednesday November 21	Thursday November 22	Friday November 23	Saturday November 24	Sunday November 25
Midnight	Cleveland Classic	Smart Class	Cleveland Classic	Smart Class	The Midnight Movie	The Mummy and the	Cleveland Classic
12:30AM	Cinema	SPAN 1011a	Cinema	SPAN 1011a	Show	Monkey	Cinema
1:00AM	12	Replay	11	Replay	12	5	18
1:30 AM							The Midnight Movie
2:00 AM	Cleveland Classic	Smart Class	Cleveland Classic	Smart Class	The Mummy and the	The Midnight Movie	Show
2:30 AM	Cinema	FREN 1010a	Cinema	FREN 1010a	Monkey	Show	9
3:00 AM	16	Replay	7	Replay	4	20	
3:30 AM			NASA X				The Mummy and the
4:00 AM	NASA Sci-Files		NASA Sci-Files		NASA Sci-Files	Smart Class	Monkey
4:30 AM		NASA X		NASA X		SPAN 1011I (Ind. Study)	2
5:00 AM	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Replay	
5:30 AM						Smart Class	Smart Class
6:00 AM	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	FREN 1010a	FREN 1010a
6:30 AM	Destination Tomorrow	Destination Tomorrow	Destination Tomorrow	Destination Tomorrow	Destination Tomorrow	Replay	Replay
7:00 AM	NASA Connect	NASA Connect	NASA Connect	NASA Connect	NASA Connect		
7:30 AM	NASA 360	NASA 360	NASA 360	NASA 360	NASA 360		



November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	Monday November 19	Tuesday November 20	Wednesday November 21	Thursday November 22	Friday November 23	Saturday November 24	Sunday November 25
8:00 AM	NASA Sci-Files	NASA Sci-Files	NASA Sci-Files	NASA Sci-Files	NASA Sci-Files	Smart Class	Aspire
8:30 AM						SPAN 1011a	10am – 12:00pm
9:00 AM	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Career Tracks	Replay	Replay
9:30 AM	Smart Class	Destination Tomorrow	Smart Class	Destination Tomorrow	Destination Tomorrow		
10:00AM	ENG 1010a	Aspire	ENG 1010a	Aspire	NASA Connect	Smart Class	Aspire
10:30AM	9:30am- 10:45am	10am – 12:00pm	9:30am- 10:45am	10am – 12:00pm	NASA 360	SPAN 1011b	10am – 12:00pm
11:00AM	Simply a Life		Simply a Life		Career Tracks	Replay	Replay
11:30AM					NASA Connect		
NOON	Smart Class	Health	Smart Class	Health	Smart Class	Smart Class	Smart Class
12:30PM	SPAN 1011a	Talks	SPAN 1011a	Talks	SPAN 1011c	SPAN 1011c	SPAN 1011I (Ind. Study)
1:00 PM	12pm- 1:35pm	и	12pm- 1:35pm	и	12pm- 1:35pm	Replay	Replay
1:30 PM		и		и			NASA Connect
2:00 PM	Smart Class	NASA Sci-Files	Smart Class	Simply a Life	Smart Class	Career Tracks	Simply a Life
2:30 PM	FREN 1010a		FREN 1010a		SPAN 1011I (Ind. Study)	Smart Class	
3:00 PM	2pm- 4:15pm	Words & Music 103	2pm- 4:15pm	Crooked River 405	2pm-3:15pm	ENG 1010a	Words & Music 476
3:30 PM		NASA X		NASA X	NASA X	Replay	Crooked River 477
4:00 PM		NASA Sci-Files		NASA Sci-Files	NASA Sci-Files	Smart Class	Health
4:30 PM	NASA Connect		Career Tracks			ENG 1010b	Talks
5:00 PM	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Replay	
5:30 PM						Plate Up! 2	



November 19 - 25, 2018 Stream

Please Note: ALL LISTINGS IN THIS GUIDE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	Monday November 19	Tuesday November 20	Wednesday November 21	Thursday November 22	Friday November 23	Saturday November 24	Sunday November 25
6:00 PM	More Sports	More Sports	More Sports	More Sports	Words & Music 526	Words & Music 527	Words & Music 524
6:30 PM	with Les Levine	with Les Levine	with Les Levine	with Les Levine	Crooked River 526	Crooked River 527	Crooked River 524
7:00 PM	Armchair	Words & Music 521	Words & Music 523	Words & Music 525	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Career Tracks
7:30 PM	Quarterbacks	Crooked River 521	Crooked River 523	Crooked River 525			Plate Up! 4
8:00PM	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	Simply a Life	City	Words & Music 528	Simply a Life
8:30 PM					Club	Crooked River 528	40
9:00 PM	Simply a Life	Words & Music 522	Words & Music 524	Plate Up! 1	Words & Music 505	Words & Music 521	City
9:30 PM	4	Crooked River 522	Crooked River 524	Plate Up! 3	Crooked River 506	Crooked River 521	Club
10:00PM	Smart Class	Aspire	Smart Class	Aspire	Smart Class	Words & Music 522	Words & Music 525
10:30PM	ENG 1010a	Replay	ENG 1010b	Replay	SPAN 1011c	Crooked River 522	Crooked River 526
11:00PM	Replay		Replay		Replay	Words & Music 523	Words & Music 527
11:30PM	Words & Music 486		Crooked River 485			Crooked River 523	Crooked River 528